
Autumn Term Colloquia
Tuesday 1 October:
Ben Benson, Musicians Union
Tuesday 8 October: 
Dr Nina Whiteman, Royal Holloway, University of London
Tuesday 15 October:
Prof Andrew Hugill, University of Leicester
Tuesday 22 October: 
Sooree Pillay, Orchestras Live
Tuesday 29 October:
Matthew Swann, BBC Concert Orchestra
Tuesday 12 November:
Prof Carola Boehm, Staffordshire University
Tuesday 19 November:
Dr Marta Kuziy, Ukrainian Catholic University
Tuesday 26 November:
Andrea Zarza Canova, University of Nottingham
Tuesday 3 December:
Alex Walden, BBC Concert Orchestra
Tuesday 9 December:
UG Dissertation Symposium

All colloquia start at 3:30pm and take place in the Arts
Centre Lecture Theatre (A30)

Please contact duncan.macleod@nottingham.ac.uk with any queries www.nottingham.ac.uk/music


